
The Bell Schedule for Prekindergarten to Grade 7 is as follows:  
	
	

8:00 
8:45 
8:50 
	
10:30 
10:45 
	
12:15 
12:35 
1:00 
	
3:15 
	
	

Hot Breakfast 
Morning Drums 
Morning Circle 
	
Recess 
End of Recess 
	
Lunch Begins 
End of Eating Dismissal 
End of Lunch Bell 
	
End of the Day Dismissal 
	

The bell schedule for the secondary students is as follows:  
	
	 8:00 

	
9:00 
10:25 
	
11:45 
12:25 
12:30 
1:55 
	
3:15 
	
	

Hot Breakfast 
	
First Class Starts 
Second Class Starts 
	
Lunch Begins 
End of Eating Dismissal 
Third Class Starts 
Fourth Class Starts 
	
End of the Day Dismissal 
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