## **BELL SCHEDULE**

The Bell Schedule for Prekindergarten to Grade 7 is as follows:

8:00	Hot Breakfast
8:45	Morning Drums
8:50	Morning Circle
10:30	Recess
10:45	End of Recess
12:15	Lunch Begins
12:35	End of Eating Dismissal
1:00	End of Lunch Bell
3:15	End of the Day Dismissal

The bell schedule for the secondary students is as follows:

8:00	Hot Breakfast
9:00 10:25	First Class Starts Second Class Starts
11:45 12:25 12:30 1:55	Lunch Begins End of Eating Dismissal Third Class Starts Fourth Class Starts
3:15	End of the Day Dismissal